Challenge de I'Essonne-2019/20
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DNF

WAHARTE

LANDREAU

MORVAN
FAUSSAT

RIGONDAUD
BRUZEK
CHOPLIN

HERBELLOT

PIE
CHALUMEAU
ALLEAUME
LAROCHELLE
PINAULT

LINDET
BOTALLA

LE FLOCH
RIGONDAUD
HECALE
DIDIERLAURENT
CARBOU
JOUVELOT
MARTIROSYAN
COZIAN
VOCANSON

BOUCHEND’'HOMME
SIGANOS

GRAVER

JAFFREDO

Thomas
Enzo

Adeline
Amélie

Sigrid
Agnés
Christelle

Christine

Aurélien
Thomas
Jurgen
Stéphane
Nicolas

Nicolas
Alain
Jean-Luc
Claude
Samuel
Frédéric
Romain
Nicolas
Gurgen
Patrice
Thierry

Bertrand
Georges

Philippe

Didier

NON Compétiteur PISTOLET

L.C.Villebon
C T Montgeron

E.G. Etampoise
0.C Giffois

Etréchy AETS
C T Montgeron
C.T. Hurepoix

E.G. Etampoise

L. C. Villemoisson
C.T. Palaiseau
Etréchy E&C

E.G. Etampoise
Etréchy AETS

E.G. Etampoise
Etréchy AETS
Etréchy AETS
Etréchy AETS

L. C. Villemoisson
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
C T Montgeron
A.S.Ollainville
C.T. Palaiseau
L.C.Villebon
L.C.Villebon

0.C Giffois

C T Montgeron
Etréchy AETS
Etréchy AETS

} Matchl

261

433

421

392
468

540
483
482

403

494
499
477
427
492

524
519
516
496
506
516
502
467
459
474
500

488
483
364
363

Match 2

285

413

404

421

535
467
473

424

502
498
513
436
524

544
525
510
487
487
482
477
493
480
505
475

486
487
374
370

Match 3

287

398

422

513
471

440

506
490
486
454

539
500
503
514
502
492
509
477
479

489
482
323

CUMULS

833

1244

1247

813
468

1588
1421
955
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1502
1487
1476
1317
1016

1607
1544
1529
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1495
1490
1488
1437
1418
979
975

1463

1452

1061
733
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Compétiteur PISTOLET

PREVOST
BRUZEK
ESCRIVANT
ISOLA
VILLAIN

VAYRETTE

MARTIN

DELHORBE
KEGREISZ
LENORMAND
BEAUDOIN SALAZAR
DELAVEAU

DUCREUX
MERCIER
MINIER

RIGONDAUD
LAURENT
LEFEVRE
BURON
RESTIVO
FELTANE

MANCHE
TOURTE
MALAPEAU
BERCHER
RECURT
MAILLOT
SEN
POTELLE
TEPPEX
CEZARD SIBILLOT
HANSER
LECROC

FERRAND
LASNE
FOUCAULT
VILMONT
POMMIER
RODRIGUES
PETELOT
POTORTI
ARNAUD
MEUGNOT
BORDEAU
BARGES
DESCOUBES
CANZI
JALLET
GOMICHON
ALBERT

Swann
Elouan
Frangois
Enzo
Noah

Alexandre
Céline

Katia

Béatrice
Chantal
Marie-Hélene
Isabelle

Isée
Maryvonne
Claudine

Adrien
Benoit
Simon
Benoit
Fabbrizio
Hamza

David
Laurent
William
Jean-Philippe
Pierre-André
Yannick
Joyanta
Stéphane
Olivier
Frédéric
Bruno
Frédéric

Michel
Maurice
Dominique
Richard
Thierry-Jack
Manuel
Philippe
Giuseppe
Patrice
Gérard
Gérard
Gilles
Marcel
Philippe
Jean Robert
Alain

René

C T Montgeron
C T Montgeron
E.G. Etampoise
0.C Giffois
0.C Giffois

E.G. Etampoise
C T Montgeron

C T Montgeron
BAC Tir Bondoufle
A.S.Ollainville

0.C Giffois
A.S.Ollainville

C T Montgeron
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
C T Montgeron

Etréchy AETS
A.S.Ollainville

C T Montgeron

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
C T Montgeron

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine

C.T. Palaiseau

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
L. C. Villemoisson
BAC Tir Bondoufle
E.G. Etampoise

C T Montgeron

L. C. Villemoisson
A.S.Ollainville
E.G. Etampoise

L. C. Villemoisson
A.S.Ollainville
BAC Tir Bondoufle

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
IBM Paris

L. C. Villemoisson
C T Montgeron

C T Montgeron

C T Montgeron
0.C Giffois

C T Montgeron
E.G. Etampoise
ATICRE

BAC Tir Bondoufle
C T Montgeron
E.G. Etampoise
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
IBM Paris

Etréchy AETS

363
336
288

518
539
503
457
493

503

533

540
541
518
527
488

543

440

543
556
555
540
534

565
541
523
519
502
481
489
522
535
494
490
445

544
523
529
504
506
493
503
514
485
472
494
492
470
490
452
472

Match 2

361
322
280

524
499
517
420
487

510

517

532
531
523
511
526

542

425

545
549
546
550
535

561
546
534
531
507
496
503
530
513

542
540
523
508
493
496
493
474
479
494
469
477
439
444
425
414

Match 3

357
308
300

531
504
482
358

529

537
529
539
520
521

538

450

567
547
544
539
524

555
550
519
516
515
509
457
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535
541
548
499
504
503
491
497
500
488
490
479
477
442
431
409

CUMULS

1081
966
868

1573
1542
1502
1235
980

1013

1579

1609
1601
1580
1558
1535

1623

1315

1655
1652
1645
1629
1593

1681
1637
1576
1566
1524
1486
1449
1052
1048
494
490
445

1621
1604
1600
1511
1503
1492
1487
1485
1464
1454
1453
1448
1386
1376
1308
1295
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NON Compétiteur CARABINE

1 [WILLIOT
1 |BENTZ
CAZE MOREIRA

3 |BRESSAND

1 [HERON

2 |PRET

1 |[LEBON

1 |PHILIPPOT

2 |GUILLOUARD

3 [SIVADIER

4 |POIRRIER
DNF [COTTENTIN
DNF (ARAS

1 |MALAPEAU

2 [MOUTALIBI

3 [MEUNIER

4 |LE FLOCH

5 |[EVRAT

DNF [JAFFREDO

1 |GILET

Elise

Lucien
Nathan
Alric

Mélanie
Laure

Sylvie

Robin
Arnaud
Loic
Denis
Xavier
Oguz

William
Farouk
Laurent
Jean-Luc
Franck

Didier

Claude

C T Montgeron

C T Montgeron
C T Montgeron
L.C.Villebon

E.G. Etampoise
CTS Igny

A.S.Ollainville

A.S.Ollainville
CTS Igny

CTS Igny

CTS Igny

E.G. Etampoise
L. C. Villemoisson

L. C. Villemoisson
C.0. Courcouronnes
A.S.Ollainville
Etréchy AETS

E.G. Etampoise

Etréchy AETS

BAC Tir Bondoufle

Matchl

586,4

479,8
525,6
431,9

526,3
433,9

512,8

514,1
473,4
466,4
370,1
454,3
413,6

549,7
535,5
546,8
485,5
435,2

449,8

508,3

Match 2

602,7

499,1
509,4
403,1

509,9
432,6

509,4

541,1
456,2
455,6
429,9
459,7
0,0

576,9
541,9
529,7
498,4
425,1

466,7

481,3

Match 3

604,7

557,8
480,1
367,0

534,2
472,3

489,0

526,7
439,1
433,6
426,5
0,0
0,0

552,0
568,0
517,1
522,7
452,6

0,0

501,0

CUMULS

1793,8

1536,7
1515,1
1202,0

1570,4
1338,8

1511,2

1581,9
1368,7
1355,6
1226,5
914,0
413,6

1678,6
1645,4
1593,6
1506,6
1312,9

916,5

1490,6
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Compétiteur CARABINE

CONFAIS-CHARRIER Jeanne

LE MOAL
CARO
BRISSON

THURET
LE MOAL

DEROME

PAGES
POTELLE

NOVO
BONNIER
LAPLANCHE

RIGONDAUD
GIARDINETTI
CACHELOU
GATELET

LE DOARE

HECALE
THOREZ
RIGONDAUD
HERON
ANIN

CARO
SOUALI

FERRAND
DESCOUBES
SAUNIER

Melvyn
Victor
Raphaél

Margot
Laura

Aurélie

Cécile
Delphine

Noélle
Odile
Colette

Adrien
Maxime
Cédric
Romain
Maél

Samuel
Guy
Claude
Philippe
Christian
Xavier
Ahmad

Michel
Marcel
Martial

0.C Giffois

E.G. Etampoise
C.T. Palaiseau
C T Hurepoix

L. C. Villemoisson
E.G. Etampoise

0.C Giffois

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
A.S.Ollainville

C.T. Palaiseau
A.S.Ollainville
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine

Etréchy AETS

L. C. Villemoisson

C T Montgeron

0.C Giffois

C.O. Courcouronnes

L. C. Villemoisson
L. C. Villemoisson
Etréchy AETS
E.G. Etampoise
L. C. Villemoisson
C.T. Palaiseau
A.S.Ollainville

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
E.G. Etampoise
A.S.Ollainville

366,1
354,9
279,3

593,9

567,0
563,0
539,8

593,9
581,4

527,1

567,4
543,3

546,6
530,3

601,3
581,9
540,6
548,3
577,6

595,9
584,9
541,7
546,3
555,6
542,2
537,6

576,5
557,2
525,4

Match 2

368,1
358,7
305,3

587,8

556,9
554,7
548,9

593,0
584,8

525,1

541,8
559,4

560,1
530,5

595,5
580,3
547,4
537,1
587,8

577,4
586,2
568,2
562,4
536,1
527,7
510,5

573,1
559,8
528,0

Match 3

373,5
360,7
297,1

0,0

562,0
565,5
548,9

599,8
571,9

506,0

545,6
0,0

555,8
542,5

604,8
593,8
548,1
535,4
182,9

596,7
583,2
564,9
561,4
544,9
538,2
539,4

570,1
565,2
540,9

CUMULS

1107,7
1074,3
881,7

1181,7

1685,9
1683,2
1637,6

1786,7
1738,1

1558,2

1654,8
1102,7

1662,5
1603,3

1801,6
1756,0
1636,1
1620,8
1348,3

1770,0
1754,3
1674,8
1670,1
1636,6
1608,1
1587,5

1719,7
1682,2
1594,3



